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
has to offer. Come experience it for yourself!

Listing Courtesy of Exp Realty

38953 N 57th Pl Single Family 3/3 2,450 sq
ft

10,362 1997 5/5/2025 $1,275,000 $520

10 Active Relisted, Active: 5/5/2025 MLS ID: 6861915

This stunning & fully remodeled home was just finished by the talented Lance Boyajin of Boyjin Development and is ready for it's
new owner! Arizona Desert Luxury at it's finest! This home showcases impeccable craftsmanship and high-end finishes with no
expense spared, both inside and out! Enjoy privacy, stunning mountain views, and close proximity to Rancho Mañana Golf Club,
walking trails, and charming Downtown Cave Creek. The interior features a custom-designed master closet with its own stackable
washer/dryer, plus a built-in dog wash station in the laundry room. Designer fixtures, top-tier appliances, and a high-class desert
aesthetic define this one-of-a-kind home. A rare opportunity to own a showstopping remodel in one of Cave Creek's most coveted
neighborhoods.

Listing Courtesy of Homesmart
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Pending: 10 Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
List
Date

List /
Lease
Price

Pending
Date

Price
per

sq. ft.

4308 E Smokehouse Trl Single Family 4/2 1,782 sq
ft

5,624 3/22/2025 $625,000 7/16/2025 $351

1 Pending Pending as of 7/16/2025 MLS ID: 6839701

Come see this well maintained home in Gated Community of Dove Valley Ranch. Raised panel cabinets, center Island, Granite
countertops, black stainless Kitchen Aid appliances in 2019. Family Rm has vaulted ceilings, Niches & ceiling fan. Large master
suite W/Sitting area that overlooks the pool. Separate shower & tub in master bath with walk-in closet. Second bedroom has walk
in closet & currently used as office. All 3 additional Bdrms are split from the master. AC replaced in 2020. Upgraded Plantation
Shutters throughout in 2023. Carpet & flooring in 2020. Beautiful backyard with Pebble Tech POOL & water feature. Water heater
in 2024. Irrigations lines in 2024. Seller is opening to professionally painting the two bedrooms with your buyers color choice.
Home sides to NAOS space on West side of property and backs to NAOS space for ultimate privacy.

Listing Courtesy of Delex Realty
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Pending: 10 (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
List
Date

List /
Lease
Price

Pending
Date

Price
per

sq. ft.

5415 E Chaparosa Way Single Family 5/5 4,025 sq
ft

16,040 5/23/2025 $1,875,000 7/15/2025 $466

2 Pending Pending as of 7/15/2025 MLS ID: 6870851

Absolutely stunning and model-home worthy 5 bedroom + office/ den, 4.5 bath, 4 car garage home w/ attached guest casita in
the highly desired Lone Mountain corridor. Boasting custom finishes throughout, the home features a gourmet chef's kitchen that
opens to the main living complete w/ quartz countertops, marble backsplash, extended length kitchen island + breakfast bar,
soaring high ceilings, double stacked cabinets, SubZero fridge/ freezer, 6-burner Wolf gas cooktop w/ hood and pot filler, Wolf
double-wall ovens & built-in microwave, Asko dw, Butler's pantry w/ 2 GE Monogram beverage fridges, plus a full walk-in pantry.
The expansive main living and dining room open to the luxe resort-style backyard w/ a 4 panel telescoping stacked door, lg.
covered patio, private Pebble-Tec pool w/ baja step and multiple water features, custom backyard ramada with TV, natural gas
fireplace, built-in BBQ center w/ Primo smoker, 2 bucket sinks, and beverage fridge. Backing to a natural desert wash, this
exquisite backyard also boasts view fencing, artificial turf, travertine stone pavers, mature landscaping, breathtaking sunset
views, and more. Ideal for entertaining or everyday indoor outdoor living! The luxurious primary bedroom suite features a split
floor master floorplan, oversized bedroom, private bath with dual vanities w/ quartz countertops, spa-like wet room w/ tiled shower
and soaking tub for the ultimate relaxation, dual walk-in closets (his/ hers), and water closet. Additionally, upgraded features
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